
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
25 
92 
24 
6 

68 
87 
12 
46 
8 

27 
97 
26 
16 

Driver 
Ivan Machado Perez (R) 
Brenden Cooley 
Karol Pasiewicz (R) 
Naim Saleh (R) 
Alex Berg (R) 
Leonardo Serravalle (R) 
Victor Couto (R) 
Max Mokarem (R) 
Indy Andersen (R) 
Grant Mitchell (R) 
Cole Medeiros (R) 
Enzo Vidmontiene (R) 
Pipe Chaparro (R) 

Team 
Olivia Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Olivia Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Berg Racing w/VRD 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pole Position Motorsports 
Exclusive Autosport 
Olivia Racing 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
1:29.2367 
1:29.6650 
1:29.9420 
1:30.3039 
1:30.3229 
1:30.3274 
1:30.3772 
1:30.4292 
1:30.4533 
1:30.5545 
1:30.6156 
1:30.6578 
1:31.0983 

Diff 

0.4283 
0.7053 
1.0672 
1.0862 
1.0907 
1.1405 
1.1925 
1.2166 
1.3178 
1.3789 
1.4211 
1.8616 

Gap 

0.4283 
0.2770 
0.3619 
0.0190 
0.0045 
0.0498 
0.0520 
0.0241 
0.1012 
0.0611 
0.0422 
0.4405 

Best Speed 

98.394 
97.924 
97.623 
97.232 
97.211 
97.206 
97.153 
97.097 
97.071 
96.963 
96.897 
96.852 
96.384 

In Lap 
21 
17 
18 
13 
7 

10 
20 
7 

18 
19 
21 
13 
19 

Laps 
21 
21 
19 
18 
19 
22 
21 
18 
19 
19 
22 
22 
19 

Sorted on best lap timeIMS Fall Combine 

USF Juniors 

Juniors Test 6 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 14:45:00 

IMS Grand Prix Circuit 14-turn 2.439 miles 

10/26/2025 14:45 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set
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